Day 1:
12:00pm

6:00pm
7:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Day 2:
8:00am

9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:
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Wyoming Canoe Adventure Itinerary
Note: This schedule is subject to change

Students Begin to Arrive

Check-In

Inbriefs

Move into tents

Dinner

Group meeting

Personal Hygiene and Organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Eagle View Ranch

Breakfast

Alpine Tower, Full Value Contract
Lunch

Hatchets & Archery

Dinner

Group meeting

Personal Hygiene and Organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

EVR

Day 3:
8:00am

9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Day 4:
8:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Breakfast

Explore Yellowstone

Lunch

Explore Yellowstone

Dinner

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Yellowstone National Park

Breakfast

Explore Yellowstone

Lunch

Explore Yellowstone

Dinner

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Yellowstone National Park



8:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Day 6:
8:00am

9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:
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Breakfast

Explore Yellowstone

Lunch

Explore Yellowstone

Dinner

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Yellowstone National Park

Breakfast

Depart Yellowstone
Lunch

Explore Cody, WY
Food Buy

Dinner

Group Meeting
Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Buffalo Bill State Park

Day 7:
8:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Day 8:
8:00am

9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Breakfast
Bouldering/Rock Climbing
Lunch

Explore Cody, WY

Group 2: Backpacking
Dinner

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Buffalo Bill State Park

Breakfast

Explore Cody, WY

Lunch

Explore Cody, WY

Dinner

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Buffalo Bill State Park



8:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Day 10:
8:00am

9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:
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Breakfast

Drive to Bozeman
Lunch

Explore Bozeman
Food Buy

Dinner

Group Meeting
Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out
Bozeman, MT

Breakfast

Explore Bozeman

Lunch

Explore Bozeman

Dinner

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Bozeman, MT

Day 11:
8:00am

9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Day 12:
8:00am

9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Breakfast

Explore Bozeman

Lunch

Explore Bozeman

Dinner

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Bozeman, MT

Breakfast

Explore Bozeman

Lunch

Explore Bozeman

Dinner

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Bozeman, MT



Day 13:
8:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Day 14:
8:00am

10:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:
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Breakfast

Drive to Jackson

Lunch

Explore Jackson

Dinner

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Grand Teton National Park

Breakfast

Whitewater Rafting

Lunch

Explore Jackson

Dinner

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

Grand Teton National Park

Day 15:
8:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Day 16:
8:00am

9:00am

12:00pm
1:00pm

5:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
Camp:

Day 17:
8:00am

Breakfast

Drive to Dubois
Lunch

Clean Van, Derig Gear
Dinner

Group Meeting

Hot Seats

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet time

Lights Out

EVR

Breakfast

Work on Transition Plans
Pack personal belongings
Lunch

Work on Transition Plans
Pack personal belongings
Dinner in Dubois

Closing Ceremony

Group Meeting

Personal Hygiene and organization
Quiet Time

Lights Out

EVR

Breakfast / Debriefs and Departures Begin



