## Wyoming Canoe Adventure Itinerary Note: This schedule is subject to change

		<u>Day 3:</u>	
12:00pm	Students Begin to Arrive	8:00am	Breakfast
	Check-In	9:00am	Explore Yellowstone
	Inbriefs	12:00pm	Lunch
	Move into tents	1:00pm	Explore Yellowstone
6:00pm	Dinner	6:00pm	Dinner
7:30pm	Group meeting	8:oopm	Group Meeting
9:00pm	Personal Hygiene and Organization	8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization
9:30pm	Quiet time	9:30pm	Quiet time
10:00pm	Lights Out	10:00pm	Lights Out
Camp:	Eagle View Ranch	Camp:	Yellowstone National Park
<u>Day 2:</u>		<u>Day 4:</u>	
_			- 16
8:00am	Breakfast	8:00am	Breakfast
8:00am 9:00am	Breakfast Alpine Tower, Full Value Contract	8:00am 9:00am	Breakfast Explore Yellowstone
9:00am	Alpine Tower, Full Value Contract	9:00am	Explore Yellowstone
9:00am 12:00pm	Alpine Tower, Full Value Contract Lunch	9:00am 12:00pm	Explore Yellowstone Lunch
9:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm	Alpine Tower, Full Value Contract Lunch Hatchets & Archery	9:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm	Explore Yellowstone Lunch Explore Yellowstone
9:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm 6:00pm	Alpine Tower, Full Value Contract Lunch Hatchets & Archery Dinner	9:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm 6:00pm	Explore Yellowstone Lunch Explore Yellowstone Dinner
9:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm 6:00pm 8:30pm	Alpine Tower, Full Value Contract Lunch Hatchets & Archery Dinner Group meeting	9:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm	Explore Yellowstone Lunch Explore Yellowstone Dinner Group Meeting
9:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm 6:00pm 8:30pm 9:00pm	Alpine Tower, Full Value Contract Lunch Hatchets & Archery Dinner Group meeting Personal Hygiene and Organization	9:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 8:30pm	Explore Yellowstone Lunch Explore Yellowstone Dinner Group Meeting Personal Hygiene and organization

<u>Day 5:</u>		<u>Day 7:</u>	
8:00am	Breakfast	8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	Explore Yellowstone	9:00am	Bouldering/Rock Climbing
12:00pm	Lunch	12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Explore Yellowstone	1:00pm	Explore Cody, WY
6:00pm	Dinner		Group 2: Backpacking
8:oopm	Group Meeting	6:00pm	Dinner
8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization	8:00pm	Group Meeting
9:30pm	Quiet time	8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization
10:00pm	Lights Out	9:30pm	Quiet time
Camp:	Yellowstone National Park	10:00pm	Lights Out
		Camp:	Buffalo Bill State Park
<b>Day 6:</b>			
8:00am	Breakfast	<b>Day 8:</b>	
9:00am	Depart Yellowstone	8:00am	Breakfast
12:00pm	Lunch	9:00am	Explore Cody, WY
1:00pm	Explore Cody, WY	12:00pm	Lunch
	Food Buy	1:00pm	Explore Cody, WY
6:00pm	Dinner	6:00pm	Dinner
8:oopm	Group Meeting	8:00pm	Group Meeting
8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization	8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization
9:30pm	Quiet time	9:30pm	Quiet time
10:00pm	Lights Out	10:00pm	Lights Out
Camp:	Buffalo Bill State Park	Camp:	Buffalo Bill State Park

<b>Day 9:</b>		<u>D</u>
8:00am	Breakfast	8:
9:00am	Drive to Bozeman	9:
12:00pm	Lunch	12
1:00pm	Explore Bozeman	1:
	Food Buy	6:
6:00pm	Dinner	8:
8:00pm	Group Meeting	8:
8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization	9:
9:30pm	Quiet time	10
10:00pm	Lights Out	C
Camp:	Bozeman, MT	
		<u>D</u>
<b>Day 10:</b>		8:
8:00am	Breakfast	9:
9:00am	Explore Bozeman	12

## Lunch 12:00pm Explore Bozeman 1:00pm Dinner 6:00pm **Group Meeting** 8:00pm Personal Hygiene and organization 8:30pm 9:30pm Quiet time Lights Out 10:00pm Camp: Bozeman, MT

<u>Day 11:</u>	
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	Explore Bozeman
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Explore Bozeman
6:00pm	Dinner
8:00pm	Group Meeting
8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization
9:30pm	Quiet time
10:00pm	Lights Out
Camp:	Bozeman, MT
<u>Day 12:</u>	
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	Explore Bozeman
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Explore Bozeman
6:00pm	Dinner
8:00pm	Group Meeting
8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization

Quiet time

Lights Out

Bozeman, MT

9:30pm

10:00pm

Camp:

<u>Day 13:</u>		<u>Day 15:</u>	
8:00am	Breakfast	8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	Drive to Jackson	9:00am	Drive to Dubois
12:00pm	Lunch	12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Explore Jackson	1:00pm	Clean Van, Derig Gear
6:00pm	Dinner	6:00pm	Dinner
8:oopm	Group Meeting	7:30pm	Group Meeting
8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization		Hot Seats
9:30pm	Quiet time	9:00pm	Personal Hygiene and organization
10:00pm	Lights Out	9:30pm	Quiet time
Camp:	Grand Teton National Park	10:00pm	Lights Out
		Camp:	EVR
<b>Day 14:</b>			
8:00am	Breakfast	<b>Day 16:</b>	
10:00am	Whitewater Rafting	8:00am	Breakfast
1:00pm	Lunch	9:00am	Work on Transition Plans
2:00pm	Explore Jackson		Pack personal belongings
6:00pm	Dinner	12:00pm	Lunch
8:00pm	Group Meeting	1:00pm	Work on Transition Plans
8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization		Pack personal belongings
9:30pm	Quiet time	5:30pm	Dinner in Dubois
10:00pm	Lights Out	7:30pm	Closing Ceremony
Camp:	Grand Teton National Park	8:00pm	Group Meeting
		8:30pm	Personal Hygiene and organization
		9:30pm	Quiet Time
		10:00pm	Lights Out
		Camp:	EVR
		<u>Day 17:</u>	
		8:00am	Breakfast / Debriefs and Departures Begin